TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

The offset distance may be increased for flute widths greater than those shown provided the
minimum lower flute edge distance of 15/16 -inch is also satisfied.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DDI+ (Deck Insert)
Cat. No.  Anchor Size Rod/Anchor Dia. Typical Drill
Diameter Box Qty.
PFM2511100 3/8" Metal Deck Insert 3/8" 7/16" or 1/2" 20
PFM2511110 1/2" Metal Deck Insert 1/2" 9/16" or 5/8" 20
PFM2511120 5/8" Metal Deck Insert 5/8" 11/16" or 3/4" 20
PFM2511130 3/4" Metal Deck Insert 3/4" 13/16" or 7/8" 12
PFM2511140 7/8" Metal Deck Insert 7/8" 15/16" or 1" 12
Rod Coupling Nuts - Zinc
Cat. No.  Description Rod/Anchor
Dia. Hex Diameter Box Qty. Ctn. Qty.
030007 3/8"-16 x 1/2" x 1-1/8" 3/8" 1/2" 100 1000